
FALL 2020 DEPARTMENT OF AFRICAN AMERICAN STUDIES OFFICE HOURS

INSTRUCTOR NAME OFFICE HOURS EMAIL
Alexis, Gwendolyn M, W, TH, 9-10am & TU, 1-2pm galexis@fullerton.edu
Brooks (King), Siobhan (On Sabbatical till SP20) On Sabbatical skingbrooks@fullerton.edu
Graham, Natalie (Chair & Advisor) TU, TH 4-6pm or by appointment ngraham@fullerton.edu
Malone, Mei-Ling By appointment mmalone@fullerton.edu
Novoa, Natalie via Zoom TU, 1-2pm or by appointment nnovoa@fullerton.edu
Robinson, Edward Virtual/TBD erobinson@fullerton.edu
Thompson, Jennifer (PT Lecturer in History Dept) via Zoom M, 1-2pm; TU & W, 11am-12pm jethompson@fullerton.edu


